
Pr Tr Nr Nazwisko Klub

WYNIKI PAR

Czas

3000m - Kobiety, Puchar Polski  (5 bieg)

Kategoria 

1 32 RUDENKA Liubou WTŁ Stegny WarszawaW

Z

 5:42.93C-2

2 11 ŻYTKO Małgorzata AZS Zakopane

37 STYK Marzena WTŁ Stegny Warszawa

W

Z

 5:51.63

 5:30.85

C-1

C-2

3 19 FALSKA Malwina WTŁ Stegny Warszawa

8 RUSEK Amelia IUKS Dziewiątka Tomaszów Mazowiecki

W

Z

 5:52.78

 5:41.84

C-1

C-1

4 12 WOŹNIAK Hania IUKS Dziewiątka Tomaszów Mazowiecki

73 TOMCZAK Alicja Akademia Sportowego Rozwoju Natalii C

W

Z

 5:54.34

 6:06.58

C-1

B-1

5 77 BRAUN Helena WTŁ Stegny Warszawa

36 PUCZEN Gabriela Fundacja ŁiSW Legia Warszawa

W

Z

 5:42.39

 5:29.17

B-2

C-2

6 61 MAŃKOWSKA Julia MKS Korona Wilanów

71 SAWICKA Lidia AZS Zakopane

W

Z

 5:23.24

DNF

A-2

B-1

7 33 KULA Magdalena UKS Sparta Grodzisk Mazowiecki

81 PALUCH Martyna MKS Cuprum Lubin

W

Z

 5:12.79

 5:10.72

C-2

B-1

8 66 HAJDUK Joanna Fundacja ŁiSW Legia Warszawa

75 MAŚLANKA Nikola SKŁ Górnik Sanok

W

Z

 5:08.86

 5:11.43

M-4

B-2

9 80 ŚMIESZEK Aleksandra KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane

84 BUDNA Julia MKS Korona Wilanów

W

Z

 5:26.40

 5:08.47

B-2

A-1

10 22 GLAPIŃSKA Agata KS Pilica Tomaszów Mazowiecki

23 ZAWISZA Emilia UKS Viking Elbląg

W

Z

 5:12.07

 5:01.99

C-2

C-2

11 35 GRZYWIŃSKA Julia WTŁ Stegny Warszawa

60 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Marcelin KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane

W

Z

 4:57.90

 5:05.69

C-2

B-2

12 34 HALBRYT Dominika MKS Cuprum Lubin

70 KLUK Adrianna MKS Cuprum Lubin

W

Z

 4:53.96

 4:57.25

C-2

A-1

13 67 BOREK Magdalena Akademia Łyżwiarstwa Kristensen

83 SMĘDZIK Magdalena UKS Giżycko

W

Z

 4:48.20

 4:54.07

S

A-1

14 76 KUBIN Liwia KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane

25 BRAUN Zofia WTŁ Stegny Warszawa

W

Z

 4:36.04

 4:53.68

B-2

C-2

Sędzia główny:

Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec

Jan Miętus

Godzina rozpoczęcia:

Godzina zakończenia:

10:25

11:10
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3000m - Kobiety, Puchar Polski  (5 bieg)

Lp Pr/Tr Nr Nazwisko Klub Czas Strata Punkty

WYNIKI BIEGU

Kategoria 

1 14/W 76 KUBIN Liwia KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane  4:36.04PR 23B-2

2 13/W 67 BOREK Magdalena Akademia Łyżwiarstwa Kristen  4:48.20PR 12.16 20S

3 14/Z 25 BRAUN Zofia WTŁ Stegny Warszawa  4:53.68PR 17.64 18C-2

4 12/W 34 HALBRYT Dominika MKS Cuprum Lubin  4:53.96PR 17.92 17C-2

5 13/Z 83 SMĘDZIK Magdalena UKS Giżycko  4:54.07PR 18.03 16A-1

6 12/Z 70 KLUK Adrianna MKS Cuprum Lubin  4:57.25PR 21.21 15A-1

7 11/W 35 GRZYWIŃSKA Julia WTŁ Stegny Warszawa  4:57.90PR 21.86 14C-2

8 10/Z 23 ZAWISZA Emilia UKS Viking Elbląg  5:01.99PR 25.95 13C-2

9 11/Z 60 GĄSIENICA-ROJ Marcelina KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane  5:05.69PR 29.65 12B-2

10 9/Z 84 BUDNA Julia MKS Korona Wilanów  5:08.47PR 32.43 11A-1

11 8/W 66 HAJDUK Joanna Fundacja ŁiSW Legia Warsza  5:08.86PR 32.82 10M-4

12 7/Z 81 PALUCH Martyna MKS Cuprum Lubin  5:10.72PR 34.68 9B-1

13 8/Z 75 MAŚLANKA Nikola SKŁ Górnik Sanok  5:11.43PR 35.39 8B-2

14 10/W 22 GLAPIŃSKA Agata KS Pilica Tomaszów Mazowiec  5:12.07PR 36.03 7C-2

15 7/W 33 KULA Magdalena UKS Sparta Grodzisk Mazowie  5:12.79PR 36.75 6C-2

16 6/W 61 MAŃKOWSKA Julia MKS Korona Wilanów  5:23.24PR 47.20 5A-2

17 9/W 80 ŚMIESZEK Aleksandra KS SNPTT 1907 Zakopane  5:26.40PR 50.36 4B-2

18 5/Z 36 PUCZEN Gabriela Fundacja ŁiSW Legia Warsza  5:29.17PR 53.13 3C-2

19 2/Z 37 STYK Marzena WTŁ Stegny Warszawa  5:30.85PR 54.81 2C-2

20 3/Z 8 RUSEK Amelia IUKS Dziewiątka Tomaszów M  5:41.84 1:05.80 1C-1

21 5/W 77 BRAUN Helena WTŁ Stegny Warszawa  5:42.39PR 1:06.35B-2

22 1/W 32 RUDENKA Liubou WTŁ Stegny Warszawa  5:42.93 1:06.89C-2

23 2/W 11 ŻYTKO Małgorzata AZS Zakopane  5:51.63 1:15.59C-1

24 3/W 19 FALSKA Malwina WTŁ Stegny Warszawa  5:52.78 1:16.74C-1

25 4/W 12 WOŹNIAK Hania IUKS Dziewiątka Tomaszów M  5:54.34PR 1:18.30C-1

26 4/Z 73 TOMCZAK Alicja Akademia Sportowego Rozwoj  6:06.58PR 1:30.54B-1

6/Z 71 SAWICKA Lidia AZS Zakopane DNFB-1

Sędzia główny:

Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec

Jan Miętus

Godzina rozpoczęcia:

Godzina zakończenia:

10:25

11:10
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